REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman Manufacturing Company, L.P. ◊ 5151
San Felipe, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
RP-D4013A
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D4013.
September 2014
DZ16/18TC Remote Heat Pumps
© 2013                                                           ◊ 5151 San Felipe St., Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056

SPECIAL PARTS
0161R00036 NAMEPLATE, DAIKIN
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DZ16TC0241AA
M2 - DZ16TC0241AB
M3 - DZ16TC0361AA
M4 - DZ16TC0361AB
M5 - DZ16TC0481AA
M6 - DZ16TC0481AB
M7 - DZ16TC0601AA
M8 - DZ16TC0601AB
M9 - DZ18TC0361AA
M10 - DZ18TC0361AB
M11 - DZ18TC0481AA
M12 - DZ18TC0481AB
M13 - DZ18TC0601AA
M14 - DZ18TC0601AB
3RP-D4013A www.daikincomfort.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
4 RP-D4013Awww.daikincomfort.com
Cabinet Top / Side Panels
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
VENTURI TOP PANEL 29" (M1, M2)0121R00011PNG11
VENTURI TOP PANEL 35" (M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
0121R00013PNG11
GRILLE, WIRE 29" TOP (M1, M2)0152R0001121
GRILLE, WIRE 35" TOP (M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
0152R0001421
COND MOTOR 1/6 HP, 2 SP, 8 PL (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)
0131M0029531
COND MOTOR-ECM (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14)
0131M0040131
HEX NUT (M1, M2, M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)M028080141
LOCK NUT (M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)B139302441
FAN BLADE 22" ALUM CCW (M1, M2)1062573751
FAN BLADE 26" ALUM CCW (M9, M10, M11, M12,
M13, M14)
0150M0001051
FAN BLADE 26" ALUM CCW (M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8)
1062573851
SCREW #10 X 1/2, A, SLOT, SR, BLACK (QTY 6)0163M00003P71
MOTOR MOUNT BRACKET (M9, M10, M11, M12,
M13, M14)
0121R00301101
PANEL 1, BENT LOUVER (M3, M4, M5, M6, M7,
M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
4400464PNGB111
PANEL 1, BENT LOUVER PNT (M1, M2)4400458PNGB111
PANEL 2, BENT LOUVER (M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)4400466PNGB121
PANEL 2, BENT LOUVER 29_36 (M1, M2)4400460PNGB121
PANEL 2, BENT LOUVER ASSY (M9, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14)
0270R00343NGB121
LOUVERED SIDE PANEL [RT OF CNTL PNL] (M3,
M4, M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13,
M14)
4400468PNG131
PANEL 3, LOUVER 29_36 HRZ (M1, M2)4400462PNG131
CONDUIT (M1, M2)0161R00002PNS
CONDUIT (M3, M4, M5, M6, M7, M8)0161R00004PNS
GRILL CAP 0161R00038NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DZ16TC0241AA
M2 - DZ16TC0241AB
M3 - DZ16TC0361AA
M4 - DZ16TC0361AB
M5 - DZ16TC0481AA
M6 - DZ16TC0481AB
M7 - DZ16TC0601AA
M8 - DZ16TC0601AB
M9 - DZ18TC0361AA
M10 - DZ18TC0361AB
M11 - DZ18TC0481AA
M12 - DZ18TC0481AB
M13 - DZ18TC0601AA
M14 - DZ18TC0601AB
5RP-D4013A www.daikincomfort.com
Control & Access Panel/Cover/Cond Coil
6 RP-D4013Awww.daikincomfort.com
Control & Access Panel/Cover/Cond Coil
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
LOWER ACCESS PANEL 0121R0031711
CONTROL COVER, LARGE PNT 0121R00054PNG21
CAPACITOR STRAP (QTY 2)0121R0021371
CAPACITOR 5/30/370V (M5, M6, M11, M12)CAP050300440RS81
CAPACITOR 5/35/440V (M1, M2)CAP050350440CS81
CAPACITOR 5/40/440V/DUAL RD (M3, M4, M7, M8,
M9, M10, M13, M14)
CAP050400440RT81
WIRE ASSEMBLY, ECM MOTOR (M9, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14)
0159R0001191
WIRE ASSEMBLY, PSC MOTOR (M1, M2, M3, M4,
M5, M6, M7, M8)
0159R0001091
PCB, CONTROL BOARD PCBHR104101
OUTDOOR AIR TEMP SENSOR 0130M00054111
NAMEPLATE, DAIKIN 0161R00036NS
SHARED DATA (M1, M2)0130R00007NS
SHARED DATA (M3, M4)0130R00009NS
SHARED DATA (M9, M10)0130R00010NS
SHARED DATA (M5, M6)0130R00012NS
SHARED DATA (M11, M12)0130R00014NS
SHARED DATA (M7, M8)0130R00016NS
SHARED DATA (M13, M14)0130R00018NS
Image 2:
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M5, M6, M7, M8, M11,
M12, M13, M14)
0201R00341142
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M1, M2)0201R00346142
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M3, M4)0201R00347142
TUBING ASSY, COND COIL (M9, M10)0201R00348142
OUTDOOR COIL TEMP SENSOR 0130M00053152
*If end bells are needed please order the following:
0131M00182 - 1/2 HP
0131M00183 - 3/4 HP
0131M00184 - 1 HP
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DZ16TC0241AA
M2 - DZ16TC0241AB
M3 - DZ16TC0361AA
M4 - DZ16TC0361AB
M5 - DZ16TC0481AA
M6 - DZ16TC0481AB
M7 - DZ16TC0601AA
M8 - DZ16TC0601AB
M9 - DZ18TC0361AA
M10 - DZ18TC0361AB
M11 - DZ18TC0481AA
M12 - DZ18TC0481AB
M13 - DZ18TC0601AA
M14 - DZ18TC0601AB
7RP-D4013A www.daikincomfort.com
Basepan / Compressor / Tubing Assembly
8 RP-D4013Awww.daikincomfort.com
Basepan / Compressor / Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
COMPRESSOR SOUND BLANKET (M5, M6, M7,
M8, M11, M12, M13, M14)
B148880611
COMPRESSOR SOUND BLANKET (M1, M2, M3,
M4, M9, M10)
B148881011
REVERSING VALVE (M1)0151M0001821
REVERSING VALVE (M3, M5, M7, M9, M11, M13)0151M0002121
REVERSING VALVE (M2)0151R0006821
REVERSING VALVE (M4, M6, M8, M10, M12, M14)0151R0007121
COMPRESSOR 20000, 208/230 (M1, M2)ZPS20K5EPFV13031
COMPRESSOR 30000, 208/230 (M3, M4, M9, M10)ZPS30K5EPFV13031
COMPRESSOR 41100, 208/230/60/1 (M5, M6, M11,
M12)
ZPS40K5EPFV13031
COMPRESSOR 49100, 208/230/60/1 (M7, M8, M13,
M14)
ZPS49K5EPFV13031
DISC-THERMOSTAT 1104671041
COMPENSATOR (M5, M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11,
M12, M13, M14)
2027081261
COMPENSATOR 16 OZ (M3, M4)0151R0000561
COMPENSATOR 3.5 (M1, M2)0151R0000661
MUFFLER 1/2 X 1/2 0162R0000771
BI-FLOW FILTER DRIER 2048520181
VALVE, SERVICE 3/4" OPEN LEFT (M1, M2)0151R0003291
VALVE, SERVICE 7/8" OPEN LEFT (M3, M4, M5,
M6, M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12, M13, M14)
0151R0003391
3/8” SERVICE VALVE B12825171101
VALVE CORE B1787000111
CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE 0130R00002121
CUT-OUT SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE 0130R00003131
COMPRESSOR SCROLL HARNESS 0159R00009141
TXV VALVE (M3, M4, M9, M10)0151M00002171
TXV VALVE (M1, M2)0151M00004171
TXV VALVE (M5, M6, M7, M8, M11, M12, M13, M14)0151M00010171
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (M9, M10, M11, M12,
M13, M14)

CAP WITH O-RING 0163M00175NS
TEFLON O-RING (QTY 2)B1796633NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DZ16TC0241AA
M2 - DZ16TC0241AB
M3 - DZ16TC0361AA
M4 - DZ16TC0361AB
M5 - DZ16TC0481AA
M6 - DZ16TC0481AB
M7 - DZ16TC0601AA
M8 - DZ16TC0601AB
M9 - DZ18TC0361AA
M10 - DZ18TC0361AB
M11 - DZ18TC0481AA
M12 - DZ18TC0481AB
M13 - DZ18TC0601AA
M14 - DZ18TC0601AB
9RP-D4013A www.daikincomfort.com